
Sport Age PR Date PR Venue Convenor MN Date MN Venue Hosts Venue 2016 Start Date 2016 Finish Date

Aust Football 12 yrs B Tues, 23 Feb Swans AFC Craig Hutchings 23 - 24 March-16 Everton Wolves JAFC WBR Hervey Bay Thursday, 9 June 2016 Sun 12 Jun

Aust Football 15 yrs B Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 1 March 2016 Everton Wolves JAFC MNR Everton Wolves JAFC, Gaythorne Thursday, 26 May 2016 Sun 29 May

Aust Football 16 yrs G Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 15 March 2016 Everton Wolves JAFC CAP Harrop Park, Mackay Thursday, 19 May 2016 Sun 22 May

Baseball 14 yrs B Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Wednesday, 16 March 2016 Pine Hills Lightning PEN Trinity Beach Baseball Fields Thursday, 16 June 2016 Sun 19 Jun

Baseball 18 yrs B Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 16 February 2016 Windsor Royals PEN Trinity Beach Baseball Fields Thursday, 14 April 2016 Sun 17 Apr

Basketball 12 yrs B Tues, 16 Feb North Lakes SC David Burnett Tuesday, 15 March 2016 Boondall Sports Centre CAP Mackay Thursday, 2 June 2016 Sun 5 Jun

Basketball 12 yrs G Tues, 16 Feb Dakabin SHS James Roche Tuesday, 15 March 2016 Boondall Sports Centre CAP Mackay Thursday, 2 June 2016 Sun 5 Jun

Basketball 15 yrs B Tues 3 May Northpine CC Mitchell Gates Tuesday, 17 May 2016 Boondall Sports Centre SCR Runaway Bay Indoor Sport Complex Thursday, 4 August 2016 Sun 7 Aug

Basketball 15 yrs G Tues 3 May Northpine CC Mitchell Gates Tuesday, 17 May 2016 Boondall Sports Centre SCR Runaway Bay Indoor Sport Complex Thursday, 4 August 2016 Sun 7 Aug

Basketball 18 yrs B Tues, 23 Feb Genesis CC Brad Dutney Tuesday, 8 March 2016 Boondall Sports Centre NOR Townsville Thursday, 12 May 2016 Sun 15 May

Basketball 18 yrs G Tues, 23 Feb Genesis CC Brad Dutney Tuesday, 8 March 2016 Boondall Sports Centre NOR Townsville Thursday, 12 May 2016 Sun 15 May

Cricket 12 yrs B Tues, 9 Aug Mango Hill SS Maurie Bloomfield 7 - 8 Sept-16  Everton Dist. CC. SUN Maroochydore/ Caloundra Sunday, 6 November 2016 Thurs 10 Nov

Cricket 12 yrs G Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Thursday, 8 September 2016 Boondall SS WBR Bundaberg Sunday, 30 October 2016 Wed 2 Nov

Cricket 14 yrs B Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 6 September 2016 BGS, Northgate NOR Charters Towers Sunday, 27 November 2016 Thurs 01 Dec

Cricket 15 yrs G Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN 6 & 8 Sept-16 Valley District CC MNR Brisbane Grammar Fields Sunday, 16 October 2016 Tue 18 Oct

Cricket 19 yrs B Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 17 May 2015 Everton Dist. CC. NOR Chaters Towers Friday, 4 March 2016 Sun 6 Mar

Cross Country 12 yrs Friday, 6 May Pine Rivers Park Erin Carswell Tuesday, 31 May 2016 St. Paul’s School - noms due 12 May WBR Maryborough Showgrounds Sunday, 17 July 2016 Mon 18 Jul

Cross Country 19 yrs Friday, 6 May Pine Rivers Park Erin Carswell Tuesday, 31 May 2016 St. Paul’s School - noms due 12 May WBR Maryborough Showgrounds Sunday, 17 July 2016 Mon 18 Jul

Football 12 yrs B Mon, 21 Mar Ogg Rd, Mdowns Mitch Murray 27 - 28 April-16  Pine Hills Jnr Soccer Club DDR Stanthorpe Thursday, 9 June 2016 Sun 12 June

Football 12 yrs G Mon, 21 Mar Ogg Rd, Mdowns Andrew Holt 27 - 28 April-16  Pine Hills Jnr Soccer Club DDR Stanthorpe Thursday, 9 June 2016 Sun 12 June

Football 15 yrs B Tues, 19 April Murrumba SSC Alistair Watts Tuesday, 3 May 2016 Albany Creek SHS SUN Maroochydore Thursday, 21 July 2016 Sun 24 Jul

Football 15 yrs G Tues, 19 April Murrumba SSC Alistair Watts Tuesday, 3 May 2016 Albany Creek SHS SUN Maroochydore Thursday, 21 July 2016 Sun 24 Jul

Football 19 yrs B Mon, 22 Feb Pine Rivers High S Michael Baresic                 Tuesday, 8 March 2016 Albany Creek SHS NOR Brolga Park, Townsville Thursday, 26 May 2016 Sun 29 May

Football 19 yrs G Mon, 22 Feb Murrumba SSC Alistair Watts Tuesday, 8 March 2016 Albany Creek SHS NOR Brolga Park, Townsville Thursday, 26 May 2016 Sun 29 May

Golf 12 yrs Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Monday, 16 May 2016 Keperra Golf Club   CAP Yeppoon Sunday, 17 July 2016 Wed 20 Jul

Golf 19 yrs Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Monday, 16 May 2016 Keperra Golf Club   CAP Yeppoon Sunday, 17 July 2016 Wed 20 Jul

Hockey 12 yrs B Thurs, 17Mar Murrumba SSC Briohny McKinnon Tuesday, 26 April 2016 Burringbar Park SUN Buderim Thursday, 16 June 2016 Sun 19 Jun

Hockey 12 yrs G Thurs, 17Mar Murrumba SSC Briohny McKinnon Tuesday, 26 April 2016 Burringbar Park SUN Buderim Thursday, 16 June 2016 Sun 19 Jun

Hockey 19 yrs G Tues, 23 Feb Mt Maria Brooke Wasmund Tuesday, 8 March 2016 State Hockey Centre, Colmslie MER State Hockey Centre, Colmslie Thursday, 26 May 2016 Sun 29 May

Hockey 19 yrs B Tues, 23 Feb Mt Maria Brooke Wasmund Tuesday, 8 March 2016 State Hockey Centre, Colmslie MWR Ipswich Hockey Assoc. Thursday, 19 May 2016 Sun 22 May

PINE RIVERS DISTRICT SCHOOL SPORT CALENDAR 2016  as of 26.11.15



Sport Age MN Date MN Venue Hosts Venue 2016 Start Date 2016 Finish Date

Netball 12 yrs G Wed, 9 Mar Living Faith School Tammy Watson Wednesday, 20 April 2016 Boondall Sports Centre MER Hibiscus Centre Mt Gravatt Saturday, 18 June 2016 Tue 21 Jun

Netball 15 yrs G 15-Feb-15 PR Netball Ass Kirk Mannwaring Tuesday, 1 March 2016 Boondall Sports Centre PEN Martin St Netball Crts, Cairns Thursday, 19 May 2016 Sun 22 May

Netball 19 yrs G 15-Feb-15 PR Netball Ass Emma Wilson Tuesday, 1 March 2016 Boondall Sports Centre PEN Martin St Netball Crts, Cairns Thursday, 19 May 2016 Sun 22 May

Rugby League 12 yrs B Wed, 9 Mar Mathieson Pk Bernie Griffith 4 - 5 May-16 Northern Suburbs RLFC SCR Runaway Bay JRLC Thursday, 23 June 2016 Tue 28 June

Rugby League 15 yrs B Tues, 1 Mar Bray Park High S John Tabrett Tuesday, 15 March 2016 Northern Suburbs RLFC NWR TBC Thursday, 5 May 2016 Sun 8 May

Rugby League 18 yrs B Tues, 1 Mar Bray Park High S John Tabrett Tuesday, 15 March 2016 Northern Suburbs RLFC SCR Pizzy Park, Miami Thursday, 19 May 2016 Sun 22 May

Rugby Union 12 yrs B Mon, 9 May Bray Park High S John Tabrett 14 - 15 June-16 Gregory Terrace Fields, Tennyson DDR Goondiwindi Friday, 12 August 2016 Sun 14 Aug

Rugby Union 15 yrs B Wed, 10 May Genesis CC Ben Innes Tuesday, 24 May 2016 St Patrick's College, Curlew Park MWR Ipswich Rangers RU Thursday, 28 July 2016 Sun 31 July 

Rugby Union 18 yrs B Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 22 March 2016 Everton Park Rugby Club MER Sunnybank Thursday, 5 May 2016 Sun 8 May

Softball 12 yrs G Tues, 21 June St Benedict's Prim Sherie Hogan Monday, 18 July 2016 Kedron SHS SCR Meakin Park, Mabel Park Thursday, 25 August 2016 Sun 28 Aug

Softball 19 yrs G Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 16 February 2016 Downey Park MWR Ipswich Softball Assoc. Thursday, 17 March 2016 Sun 20 Mar

Squash 19 yrs B Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 15 March 2016 Sandgate Squash Centre MNR Wavell Heights Squash Centre Thursday, 19 May 2016 Sun 22 May

Squash 19 yrs G Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 15 March 2016 Sandgate Squash Centre MNR Wavell Heights Squash Centre Thursday, 19 May 2016 Sun 22 May

Swimming 12 yrs Wed, 17 Feb Lawnton Pool Sheldon Hooper Wednesday, 24 February 2016 Lawnton Pool - noms close 17 Feb COMM/DDR Chandler Sunday, 20 March 2016 Tue 22 Mar

Swimming 19 yrs Wed, 17 Feb Lawnton Pool Matt Bradley Thursday, 25 February 2016 Lawnton Pool - noms close 18 Feb COMM Chandler Thursday, 17 March 2016 Sat 19 Mar

Tennis 12 yrs B Mon, 18 April NLSC Andrew Holt Tuesday, 31 May 2016 State Tennis Centre - Tennyson MWR Tennyson Thursday, 4 August 2016 Sun 7 Aug

Tennis 12 yrs G Mon, 18 April NLSC Andrew Holt Tuesday, 31 May 2016 State Tennis Centre - Tennyson MWR Tennyson Thursday, 4 August 2016 Sun 7 Aug

Tennis 19 yrs B Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 16 February 2016 Sandgate & Dist Tennis - noms close 12 Feb CAP Rockhampton Thursday, 10 March 2016 Sun 13 Mar

Tennis 19 yrs G Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Tuesday, 16 February 2016 Sandgate & Dist Tennis - noms close 12 Feb CAP Rockhampton Thursday, 10 March 2016 Sun 13 Mar

Touch 12 yrs B Thurs, 21 April Mathieson Pk Corey Millers Wednesday, 1 June 2016 St. Paul’s School – Bald Hills SWR Roma Thursday, 18 August 2016 Sun 21 Aug

Touch 12 yrs G Thurs, 21 April Mathieson Pk Kristy Cacciola Wednesday, 1 June 2016 St. Paul’s School – Bald Hills SWR Roma Thursday, 18 August 2016 Sun 21 Aug

Touch 15 yrs B Tues, 22 Mar BPHS John Tabrett Tuesday, 26 April 2016 St. Paul’s School – Bald Hills SCR Owen Park, Southport Thursday, 28 July 2016 Sun 31 July 

Touch 15 yrs G Tues, 22 Mar PRHS Phil Evans Tuesday, 26 April 2016 St. Paul’s School – Bald Hills SCR Owen Park, Southport Thursday, 28 July 2016 Sun 31 July 

Touch 18 yrs B Tues, 22 Mar MSSC Jared Bullock Tuesday, 26 April 2016 St. Paul’s School – Bald Hills DDR Toowoomba Touch Fields Thursday, 2 June 2016 Sun 5 Jun

Touch 18 yrs G Tues, 22 Mar MSSC Scott Campbell Tuesday, 26 April 2016 St. Paul’s School – Bald Hills DDR Toowoomba Touch Fields Thursday, 2 June 2016 Sun 5 Jun

Track & Field 12 yrs 1,2,3 August JOR, Ogg RD Jo Jones 23-25 August-16 UQ - noms due 8 Aug COMM QSAC Tuesday, 18 October 2016 Wed 19 Oct

Track & Field 19 yrs 1,2,3 August JOR, Ogg RD Jo Jones 23-25 August-16 UQ - noms due 8 Aug COMM QSAC Thursday, 20 October 2016 Sun 23 Oct



Sport Age MN Date MN Venue Hosts Venue 2016 Start Date 2016 Finish Date

Triathlon 19 yrs Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Sunday, 6 November 2016 Kawana COMM/WBRHervey Bay Thursday, 18 February 2016 Sat 20 Feb

Triathlon 11 & 12 yrs Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Sunday, 6 November 2016 Kawana COMM/WBRHervey Bay Saturday, 20 February 2016 Sat 20 Feb

Volleyball 15 yrs B Tues, 2 Feb Dakabin SHS Jacqui McKirdy Tuesday, 16 February 2016 The Sports Centre, Boondall MNR The Sports Centre, Boondall Thursday, 5 May 2016 Sun 8 May

Volleyball 15 yrs G Tues, 2 Feb Dakabin SHS Jacqui McKirdy Tuesday, 16 February 2016 The Sports Centre, Boondall MNR The Sports Centre, Boondall Thursday, 5 May 2016 Sun 8 May

Volleyball 19 yrs B Tues, 2 Feb Dakabin SHS Jacqui McKirdy Tuesday, 16 February 2016 The Sports Centre, Boondall WBR Hervey Bay Thursday, 12 May 2016 Sun 15 May

Volleyball 19 yrs G Tues, 2 Feb Dakabin SHS Jacqui McKirdy Tuesday, 16 February 2016 The Sports Centre, Boondall WBR Hervey Bay Thursday, 12 May 2016 Sun 15 May

Water Polo 18 yrs B Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Thursday, 29 October 2015 St Margaret's AGS DDR Toowoomba Thursday, 10 March 2016 Sun 13 Mar

Water Polo 18 yrs G Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Thursday, 29 October 2015 St Margaret's AGS DDR Toowoomba Thursday, 10 March 2016 Sun 13 Mar

Sport Age Hosts Venue Start Date Finish Date

Rugby League 11 yrs B Wed, 9 Mar Mathieson Pk Aaron Nganeko 4 - 5 May-16 Northern Suburbs RLFC SUN Maroochydore Monday, 4 July 2016 Fri 8 Jul

Netball 11 yrs G Wed, 9 Mar 20-Apr-16 Boondall Sports Centre SUN Caloundra TBC TBC

Aust Football 12 yrs G Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN TBC Everton Wolves AFC

Rugby League 12yrs G Direct to MN Direct to MN Direct to MN Wednesday, 4 May 2016 Northern Suburbs RLFC MWR West Centenary JRLC, Wacol Saturday, 17 September 2016 Mon 19 Sept

Gala Days yrlevel 5 & 6 Term 1 Fri, 11 & 18 Mar Term 2 Fri, 10 & 17 June Term 3     Fri, 19 & 26 August Term 4       Fri, 14 & 21 October

Secondary Junior yrlevel 8 & 9  Term 1 18.02  - 24.03 14.04 - 19.05 Winter    16.06 - 23.06 Term 3     14.07 - 15.09

Secondary Senior yrlevel 10-12 Term 1 17.02 - 23.03 13.04 - 18.05 Winter     15.06 - 22.06 Term 3     13.07 - 14.09       QCS - 03.08

Metro Play offs yrlevel 8 - 12 Week 2 Week 5

Wednesday 10 February, 2016

Tuesday 19 April, 2016

Tuesday 19 July, 2016

Tuesday 22 November, 2016  AGM

MNMC Meetings Thursdays: 18 February, 14 July, 27 October @ 9.00am

Changes are highlighted in Pink

Pine Rivers District Meeting

Pine Rivers District Meeting

Pine Rivers District Meeting

INTER REGIONAL & INVITATIONAL ACTIVITIES - 2016        

IMPORTANT DATES - 2016      

DISTRICT INTERSCHOOL SPORTS

Pine Rivers District Meeting


